
97

84

44

77

87

68

62

33

72

89

52

77

55

54

6950

107

70

82112
67

40

75

63

49

82

90

172

96
28

68

98

65

61

67

188

77

50

36

76

64

62

38

70

85

60

121

232

52

60

15
68

35

280

138

200

4455

97

88

68

30

72

40 73

11

65

55

60

67

7464

192

103

58

68

79

79

11

67

83

64

67

128

190

87

84

65

49

33

38

100

4966

52

81

232

25

43
53

65

72

95

106

79

33

103

83

100

189

250

97

80
119

69

169

10
88

189

Nov 19, 2014
Current Snow Water
Equivalent (SWE)
Basin-wide Percent 
of 1981-2010 Median
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Prepared by:
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center 
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov

Provisional data 
subject to revision

Westwide SNOTEL Current Snow Water Equivalent (SWE) % of Normal
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*   Data unavailable 
    at time of posting 
    or measurement 
    is not representative 
    at this time of year 

The snow water equivalent percent of normal represents the current 
snow water equivalent found at selected SNOTEL sites in or near the basin 
compared to the average value for those sites on this day. Data based on 
the first reading of the day (typically 00:00).


